WFX 300 Wire feeder

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

WFX 300 Wire feeder

Product code

Output 60% ED

Output 100% ED

Wire feed mechanism
Wire feed speed

Gun connection

Wire spool weight, max.
Wire spool diameter, max.
Filler wire sizes (Ss)

Filler wire sizes (Al)

Filler wire sizes (Fe)

Filler wire sizes (Cored wire)

Software

Operating temperature range
External dimensions LXWxH
Degree of protection
Standards

Weight (empty)
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6103530
520 A

440 A
DuraTorque
1-25 m/min
Euro

20 kg

300 mm
0.6-1.6 mm
0.8-2.4mm
0.6-1.6 mm
0.8-2.0 mm

WiseFusion
WorkPack (21pcs)

-20 ... +40 °C

625 x 243 x 476 mm
IP23S

IEC 60974-5

12.5 kg
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